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About Labfacility
Formed in 1971, Labfacility
specialize in the field of
Temperature and Process

Measurement.

We are the largest UK
manufacturer of both
temperature sensors and

thermocouple connectors

Quality & Service

Quality and Service are key

elements in the continued growth

of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely

available from our

experienced technical sales teams

and the company has 1ISO9001

accreditation.

Contact Details

Email
sales@Ilabfacility.com

Website
www.labfacility.com
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TEMPERATURE & PROCESS TECHNOLOGY

Thermocouple Cable

PFA Insulated Twin Twisted Pair

PFA Teflon® twin twisted pair for extending or making simple thermocouples
Single pair of PFA insulated conductors twisted together
Good mechanical strength and flexibility, resistant to oils, acids and other adverse fluids, gasses, steam &

pressure etc.

Thermocouple types K& T
50 & 100 metre reel lengths

Tolerance Class 1 for optimum accuracy

Insulation rating -75°C to 260°C
Colour coded to IEC-584-3

Conductors
1/0.2mm
1/0.2mm

1/0.2mm
1/0.2mm

1/0.315mm
1/0.315mm

7/0.2mm
7/0.2mm

Cores
+Green/-White
+Green/-White

+Brown/-White
+Brown/-White

+Green/-White
+Brown/-White

+Green/-White
+Brown/-White

Reel
Length

50 metres
100 metres

50 metres
100 metres

50 metres
50 metres

50 metres
50 metres

088/0314 PFA Insulated Twin Twisted Pair

Manufacturers
Part No.

WK-203-D-50M
WK-203-D-100M

WT-304-D-50M
WT-304-D-100M

WK-204-D-50M
WT-306-D-50M

X$-752-D-50M
XF-566-FAR

Farnell
Order Code

208-1277
208-1278

208-1273
208-1274

208-1279
208-1275

208-1280
208-1276
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X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for labfacility manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

CT-Z4-PFA-K-2 MD-ISK-345-250-P5-1EC MC-I1SK-S60-300-KNS-I RAA-S3A-60-100-P1-2.0-C1-T WT-304-ANSI X 100M IM-B-PCB
XF-945-FAR XF-946-FAR XF-947-FAR XF-949-FAR XF-955-FAR XF-960-FAR XF-962-FAR XF-966-FAR XF-989-FAR XF-1216-
FAR XF-1172-FAR XF-1222-FAR XF-1238-FAR XF-1190-FAR XF-1109-FAR XF-1110-FAR XF-1140-FAR XF-1111-FAR XF-1112-
FAR XF-1136-FAR XF-1149-FAR XF-1150-FAR XF-1151-FAR XF-1146-FAR XF-1245-FAR XF-1249-FAR XF-1113-FAR XF-1178-
FAR XF-1180-FAR XF-1183-FAR XF-1184-FAR XF-1255-FAR XF-1258-FAR XF-1265-FAR XF-1266-FAR XF-1274-FAR XF-1277-
FAR XF-1283-FAR XF-1288-FAR XF-1293-FAR XF-1300-FAR XF-1307-FAR XF-1316-FAR XF-1319-FAR
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