

LABFACILITY

TEMPERATURE & PROCESS TECHNOLOGY

Thermocouple Cable PFA Insulated Twin Twisted Pair



temperature sensors and thermocouple connectors

We are the largest UK manufacturer of both

About Labfacility

Measurement.

Formed in 1971, Labfacility specialize in the field of Temperature and Process

Quality & Service

Quality and Service are key elements in the continued growth of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely available from our experienced technical sales teams and the company has ISO9001 accreditation.

Contact Details

Email sales@labfacility.com

Website www.labfacility.com

- ♦ PFA Teflon® twin twisted pair for extending or making simple thermocouples
- Single pair of PFA insulated conductors twisted together
- Good mechanical strength and flexibility, resistant to oils, acids and other adverse fluids, gasses, steam & pressure etc.
- Thermocouple types K & T
- ♦ 50 & 100 metre reel lengths
- ♦ Tolerance Class 1 for optimum accuracy
- ♦ Insulation rating -75°C to 260°C
- ♦ Colour coded to IEC-584-3

T/C Type	Conductors	Cores	Reel Length	Manufacturers Part No.	Farnell Order Code
K	1/0.2mm	+Green/-White	50 metres	WK-203-D-50M	208-1277
K	1/0.2mm	+Green/-White	100 metres	WK-203-D-100M	208-1278
T	1/0.2mm	+Brown/-White	50 metres	WT-304-D-50M	208-1273
T	1/0.2mm	+Brown/-White	100 metres	WT-304-D-100M	208-1274
K	1/0.315mm	+Green/-White	50 metres	WK-204-D-50M	208-1279
T	1/0.315mm	+Brown/-White	50 metres	WT-306-D-50M	208-1275
K	7/0.2mm	+Green/-White	50 metres	XS-752-D-50M	208-1280
T	7/0.2mm	+Brown/-White	50 metres	XF-566-FAR	208-1276



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for labfacility manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

```
CT-Z4-PFA-K-2 MD-ISK-S45-250-P5-IEC MC-ISK-S60-300-KNS-I RAA-S3A-60-100-P1-2.0-C1-T WT-304-ANSI X 100M IM-B-PCB XF-945-FAR XF-946-FAR XF-947-FAR XF-949-FAR XF-955-FAR XF-960-FAR XF-962-FAR XF-966-FAR XF-989-FAR XF-1216-FAR XF-1172-FAR XF-1222-FAR XF-1238-FAR XF-1190-FAR XF-1109-FAR XF-1110-FAR XF-1140-FAR XF-1111-FAR XF-1112-FAR XF-1136-FAR XF-1149-FAR XF-1150-FAR XF-1151-FAR XF-1146-FAR XF-1245-FAR XF-1249-FAR XF-1113-FAR XF-1178-FAR XF-1180-FAR XF-1183-FAR XF-1184-FAR XF-1255-FAR XF-1258-FAR XF-1265-FAR XF-1266-FAR XF-1274-FAR XF-1277-FAR XF-1283-FAR XF-1288-FAR XF-1293-FAR XF-1300-FAR XF-1316-FAR XF-1319-FAR
```